
Rzeszow University Of Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ns2.prz-rzeszow.pl

Description Rzeszow University Of Technology

Country Poland

Scan Date 02/Aug/2014

Total Dirs 1,124

Total Files 13,092

Total Data 48.96 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1124 13092 48.96 GB 100.00 %

/linuxISO 20 32 42.19 GB 86.17 %

/linuxISO/Fedora 6 11 23.90 GB 48.82 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/10 1 2 7.30 GB 14.90 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/9 1 2 7.21 GB 14.73 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/7 0 4 6.10 GB 12.46 %

/linuxISO/KNOPPIX 0 3 5.45 GB 11.13 %

/pub 1101 13058 5.25 GB 10.72 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva 4 7 4.76 GB 9.72 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0 2 6 4.08 GB 8.33 %

/linuxISO/CentOS 3 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/CentOS/5.2 2 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/CentOS/5.2/i386 1 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/8 0 3 3.29 GB 6.72 %

/pub/Win 61 161 2.60 GB 5.31 %

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2 0 4 2.55 GB 5.20 %

/pub/Win/Win 40 116 2.46 GB 5.03 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/i586 0 3 2.04 GB 4.16 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/a64 0 3 2.04 GB 4.16 %

/upload 0 1 1.52 GB 3.11 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 43.56 GB 89.04 %

Program Files 1.82 GB 3.72 %

Archive Files 1.18 GB 2.41 %

Image Files 942.55 MB 1.88 %

Windows System Files 655.57 MB 1.31 %

Video Files 264.01 MB 0.53 %

Backup Files 217.79 MB 0.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 180.39 MB 0.36 %

Document Files 117.36 MB 0.23 %

Help Files 44.53 MB 0.09 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/09

To: 2014/08 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 47.36 GB

Average: 4.74 GB

Maximum: 20.51 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

6 GB

11 GB

17 GB

22 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 6297 Files

Average: 630 Files

Maximum: 4523 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1131 Files

2262 Files

3393 Files

4524 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 43.56 GB 90.02 %

EXE Files 1.66 GB 3.42 %

IMG Files 895.54 MB 1.81 %

ZIP Files 874.14 MB 1.76 %

CAB Files 581.49 MB 1.17 %

AVI Files 233.66 MB 0.47 %

DL_ Files 191.67 MB 0.39 %

GZ Files 177.75 MB 0.36 %

DLL Files 165.71 MB 0.33 %

BZ2 Files 130.44 MB 0.26 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DL_ Files 1.76 K 24.64 %

CAB Files 1.09 K 15.20 %

DA_ Files 905 Files 12.65 %

CPP Files 613 Files 8.57 %

TXT Files 602 Files 8.41 %

ZIP Files 508 Files 7.10 %

INF Files 462 Files 6.46 %

EXE Files 447 Files 6.25 %

HTM Files 390 Files 5.45 %

DLL Files 378 Files 5.28 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 33 43.56 GB 88.97 %

Program Files 878 1.82 GB 3.72 %

Archive Files 537 1.18 GB 2.41 %

Image Files 842 942.55 MB 1.88 %

Windows System Files 2160 655.57 MB 1.31 %

Video Files 10 264.01 MB 0.53 %

Backup Files 2093 217.79 MB 0.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 2524 180.39 MB 0.36 %

Document Files 804 117.36 MB 0.23 %

Help Files 402 44.53 MB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 29 43.56 GB 88.97 %

Executable Program 447 1.66 GB 3.38 %

Image File 33 895.54 MB 1.79 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 508 874.14 MB 1.74 %

Windows Cabinet File 1088 581.49 MB 1.16 %

Audio Video Interleave File 8 233.66 MB 0.47 %

Compressed DLL Library 1763 191.67 MB 0.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 2523 180.38 MB 0.36 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 11 177.75 MB 0.35 %

DLL Library 378 165.71 MB 0.33 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2 130.44 MB 0.26 %

PDF Document 81 111.00 MB 0.22 %

Windows Security Catalog 243 48.37 MB 0.10 %

BMP Image 109 32.44 MB 0.06 %

Macromedia Director Movie 2 30.35 MB 0.06 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 7 27.73 MB 0.06 %

Compressed Executable Program 242 24.02 MB 0.05 %

Windows Setup Information 462 14.67 MB 0.03 %

JPEG Image 318 11.63 MB 0.02 %

Windows Device Driver 236 10.47 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 29 43.56 GB 88.97 %

EXE Files 447 1.66 GB 3.38 %

IMG Files 33 895.54 MB 1.79 %

ZIP Files 508 874.14 MB 1.74 %

CAB Files 1088 581.49 MB 1.16 %

AVI Files 8 233.66 MB 0.47 %

DL_ Files 1763 191.67 MB 0.38 %

GZ Files 11 177.75 MB 0.35 %

DLL Files 378 165.71 MB 0.33 %

BZ2 Files 2 130.44 MB 0.26 %

NOEXT Files 182 113.88 MB 0.23 %

PDF Files 81 111.00 MB 0.22 %

CAT Files 243 48.37 MB 0.10 %

BMP Files 109 32.44 MB 0.06 %

DIR Files 2 30.35 MB 0.06 %

1 Files 7 27.73 MB 0.06 %

EX_ Files 242 24.02 MB 0.05 %

INF Files 462 14.67 MB 0.03 %

CL_ Files 99 12.41 MB 0.02 %

JPG Files 318 11.63 MB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1124 13092 48.96 GB 100.00 %

/linuxISO 20 32 42.19 GB 86.17 %

/linuxISO/Fedora 6 11 23.90 GB 48.82 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/10 1 2 7.30 GB 14.90 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/9 1 2 7.21 GB 14.73 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/7 0 4 6.10 GB 12.46 %

/linuxISO/KNOPPIX 0 3 5.45 GB 11.13 %

/pub 1101 13058 5.25 GB 10.72 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva 4 7 4.76 GB 9.72 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0 2 6 4.08 GB 8.33 %

/linuxISO/CentOS 3 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/CentOS/5.2 2 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/CentOS/5.2/i386 1 3 3.74 GB 7.65 %

/linuxISO/Fedora/8 0 3 3.29 GB 6.72 %

/pub/Win 61 161 2.60 GB 5.31 %

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2 0 4 2.55 GB 5.20 %

/pub/Win/Win 40 116 2.46 GB 5.03 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/i586 0 3 2.04 GB 4.16 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/a64 0 3 2.04 GB 4.16 %

/upload 0 1 1.52 GB 3.11 %

/linuxISO/BackTrack3 0 2 1.44 GB 2.95 %

/pub/Win/Win/Visual 0 3 1.25 GB 2.55 %

/pub/Druk 473 6953 1.17 GB 2.39 %

/pub/Tech 463 3565 1.05 GB 2.15 %

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2007.0 0 1 698.61 MB 1.39 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205 332 4640 615.39 MB 1.23 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files 319 4502 600.50 MB 1.20 %

/pub/Win/Win/WinXP_Sp2 0 2 526.35 MB 1.05 %

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages 381 2113 483.43 MB 0.96 %

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wireless... 59 925 400.75 MB 0.80 %

/pub/FreePrograms 11 30 378.96 MB 0.76 %

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wireless... 22 488 322.96 MB 0.64 %

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wireless... 18 348 316.99 MB 0.63 %

/pub/Win/Win/WinXP_Sp3 0 1 307.76 MB 0.61 %

/pub/Tech/05.GSM 27 373 275.90 MB 0.55 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Packages 84 656 272.20 MB 0.54 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Pack... 83 656 272.20 MB 0.54 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Pack... 61 530 265.80 MB 0.53 %

/pub/Druk/HP2300DN 55 1002 241.86 MB 0.48 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Drivers 220 3795 217.75 MB 0.43 %

/pub/FreePrograms/OpenOffice 0 2 199.34 MB 0.40 %

/linuxISO/SystemRescueCD 0 1 197.30 MB 0.39 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Pack... 7 270 171.78 MB 0.34 %

/pub/Druk/HP8100DN 36 568 171.05 MB 0.34 %

/pub/Tech/05.GSM/Nokia 3 159 170.20 MB 0.34 %

/pub/Druk/HP8100DN/Win7-HPUniwersal 32 522 159.87 MB 0.32 %

/pub/Druk/HP2300DN/Win7 32 522 155.77 MB 0.31 %

/pub/Druk/HP_UNIVERSAL 32 522 155.77 MB 0.31 %

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Driv... 121 2739 141.92 MB 0.28 %

/pub/Tech/08.Gameboy 14 241 129.18 MB 0.26 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/linuxISO/KNOPPIX/KNOPPIX_V5.3.1DVD-2008-03-26-EN.iso 19/May/2008 4.14 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/10/Fedora-10-x86_64-DVD.iso 27/Jan/2009 3.89 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/9/Fedora-9-x86_64-DVD.iso 30/Jun/2008 3.88 GB

/linuxISO/CentOS/5.2/i386/CentOS-5.2-i386-bin-DVD.iso 02/Sep/2008 3.74 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/10/Fedora-10-i386-DVD.iso 17/Dec/2008 3.41 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/9/Fedora-9-i386-DVD.iso 30/Jun/2008 3.33 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/7/F-7-x86_64-DVD.iso 11/Jul/2007 3.21 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/8/Fedora-8-i386-DVD.iso 18/Dec/2007 3.19 GB

/linuxISO/Fedora/7/F-7-i386-DVD.iso 04/Jun/2007 2.70 GB

/upload/Fedora-14-x86_64-DVD.iso 19/Dec/2011 1.52 GB

/linuxISO/BackTrack3/bt3final_usb.iso 19/Jun/2008 783.43 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2007.0/mandriva-free-2007-CD1.x86_64.iso 06/Oct/2006 698.61 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/a64/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD2.x86_64.iso 06/Apr/2006 697.04 MB

/linuxISO/KNOPPIX/KNOPPIX_V5.1.1CD-2007-01-04-EN.iso 20/Jul/2007 696.35 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/i586/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD3.i586.iso 22/Feb/2006 696.17 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/i586/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD1.i586.iso 22/Feb/2006 696.07 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/i586/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD2.i586.iso 22/Feb/2006 695.84 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/a64/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD1.x86_64.iso 06/Apr/2006 695.23 MB

/linuxISO/Mandriva/2006.0/a64/Mandriva-Linux-Free-2006-CD3.x86_64.iso 06/Apr/2006 695.21 MB

/linuxISO/BackTrack3/bt3-final.iso 02/Oct/2008 694.95 MB

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2/slackware-10.2-source-d4.iso 18/Oct/2005 665.32 MB

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2/slackware-10.2-source-d3.iso 18/Oct/2005 658.29 MB

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2/slackware-10.2-install-d2.iso 18/Oct/2005 645.29 MB

/linuxISO/KNOPPIX/KNOPPIX_V6.0.1CD-2009-02-08-EN.iso 13/Feb/2009 645.08 MB

/linuxISO/Slackware10.2/slackware-10.2-install-d1.iso 18/Oct/2005 637.68 MB

/pub/Win/Win/Visual/vc.img 21/Sep/2006 462.62 MB

/pub/Win/Win/Visual/vs_sharp.zip 20/Sep/2006 423.06 MB

/pub/Win/Win/Visual/5.2.3790.1830.15.PlatformSDK_Svr2003SP1_rtm.img 21/Sep/2006 395.17 MB

/pub/Win/Win/WinXP_Sp3/WindowsXP-KB936929-SP3-x86-PLK.exe 29/Oct/2008 307.76 MB

/pub/Win/Win/WinXP_Sp2/WindowsXP-KB835935-SP2-ENU.exe 23/Jan/2006 266.01 MB

/pub/Win/Win/WinXP_Sp2/WindowsXP-KB835935-SP2-PLK.exe 23/Jan/2006 260.35 MB

/linuxISO/SystemRescueCD/systemrescuecd-x86-1.0.4.iso 05/Sep/2008 197.30 MB

/linuxISO/HackerManualCD.iso.gz 02/Mar/2001 156.55 MB

/pub/Win/Win/Win2000_Sp4/w2ksp4_pl.exe 18/Apr/2006 128.03 MB

/pub/FreePrograms/OpenOffice/OOo-2.0.2-1-rpm-linux-ux.pl.tar.bz2 08/Jun/2006 112.75 MB

/linuxISO/Fedora/8/Fedora-8-i386-rescuecd.iso 18/Dec/2007 102.84 MB

/linuxISO/Fedora/7/F-7-x86_64-rescuecd.iso 11/Jul/2007 97.85 MB

/linuxISO/Fedora/7/F-7-i386-rescuecd.iso 11/Jul/2007 97.10 MB

/pub/FreePrograms/OpenOffice/OOo-2.0.2-1-Win32-ux.pl.exe 08/Jun/2006 86.59 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/movie_avi_4b.avi 28/May/2001 73.53 MB

/pub/FreePrograms/InternetExplorer/ie60pl.zip 08/Jun/2006 68.14 MB

/pub/Druk/Sharp_AR-M205/old_files/Packages/Neutral/Sharpdesk/data1.cab 30/Nov/2005 49.24 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...-1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/movie_avi_3.avi 28/May/2001 47.59 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...-1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/movie_avi_1.avi 28/May/2001 40.97 MB

/pub/Tech/08.Gameboy/HAMProject/ham-v2-gnu-src.zip 18/Sep/2002 39.68 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...-1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/movie_avi_2.avi 28/May/2001 37.63 MB

/pub/Tech/05.GSM/Nokia/GlobalPulse.zip 05/Jun/2001 36.89 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...DWL-1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/wireless.exe 28/May/2001 32.09 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...-1000AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/movie_avi_4.avi 28/May/2001 30.92 MB

/pub/Tech/03.DriversAndImages/Wirele...AP_v.1.32/VIDEO/vanilla_wireless.dir 28/May/2001 29.24 MB
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